
Auswertungsdatum 03.05.2019 select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019'
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03.05.2019 Thomas SchrepfferJolle Contender 2378 105 18:00:00 18:51:31 00:51:31 1 00:49:04 1
03.05.2019 Ingo Wagner, Burkhard MaessJolle Ixylon Regatta 5400 109 18:00:00 18:53:30 00:53:30 4 00:49:05 2
03.05.2019 Bernd Cwielong Varianta Varianta 18 423 112 18:00:00 18:57:58 00:57:58 6 00:51:45 3
03.05.2019 Frank Reinboth und HTWK-CrewKieler Soling 224 100 18:00:00 18:51:58 00:51:58 3 00:51:58 4
03.05.2019 Andy Lorenz, Adi LorenzVarianta Varianta 18 61 112 18:00:00 18:59:02 00:59:02 8 00:52:43 5
03.05.2019 Raimund und Cedric OttoVarianta Varianta 18 280 112 18:00:00 18:59:56 00:59:56 10 00:53:31 6
03.05.2019 Reinhard Blaeser Varianta Varianta 18 182 112 18:00:00 19:00:11 01:00:11 11 00:53:44 7
03.05.2019 Tino Böttner Varianta Varianta 18 279 112 18:00:00 19:01:05 01:01:05 12 00:54:32 8
03.05.2019 Axel Klages, Torsten PohlVarianta Varianta 18 223 112 18:00:00 19:01:12 01:01:12 13 00:54:39 9
03.05.2019 Jan Falkenreck, Peter, Lea, LukasKieler H-Boot 255 106 18:00:00 18:59:31 00:59:31 9 00:56:09 10
03.05.2019 Hermann-J. SteffesJolle Ixylon Regatta 5283 109 18:00:00 19:01:56 01:01:56 14 00:56:49 11
03.05.2019 Ronny, Frank Jolle Fireball 11622 103 18:00:00 18:58:32 00:58:32 7 00:56:50 12
03.05.2019 Martin Schlegel, Corinna KiebeVarianta Varianta 18 8 112 18:00:00 19:03:44 01:03:44 17 00:56:54 13
03.05.2019 Torsten, Tobias, GastKieler Skippi 650 9 99 18:00:00 18:56:21 00:56:21 5 00:56:55 14
03.05.2019 Martin Schwabe, Kerstin GerlachJolle Ixylon Regatta 1806 109 18:00:00 19:02:34 01:02:34 15 00:57:24 15
03.05.2019 Andreas Ulrich, CarlVarianta Varianta 18 288 112 18:00:00 19:05:24 01:05:24 18 00:58:24 16



select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Jolle' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Katamaran'

Auswertung  JOLLE Auswertung  Katamaran
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03.05.2019 Thomas SchrepfferJolle Contender 2378 105 18:00:00 18:51:31 00:51:31 1 00:49:04 1 03.05.2019
03.05.2019 Ingo Wagner, Burkhard MaessJolle Ixylon Regatta 5400 109 18:00:00 18:53:30 00:53:30 2 00:49:05 2
03.05.2019 Hermann-J. SteffesJolle Ixylon Regatta 5283 109 18:00:00 19:01:56 01:01:56 4 00:56:49 3
03.05.2019 Ronny, FrankJolle Fireball 11622 103 18:00:00 18:58:32 00:58:32 3 00:56:50 4
03.05.2019 Martin Schwabe, Kerstin GerlachJolle Ixylon Regatta 1806 109 18:00:00 19:02:34 01:02:34 5 00:57:24 5
03.05.2019 Mike Raila, KatharinaJolle 470er 4912 103 18:00:00 19:02:36 01:02:36 6 01:00:47 6
03.05.2019 Silvio Steinig Jolle Laser 162860 113 18:00:00 DNF 8 8



select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Katamaran' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Kieler'

Auswertung  Katamaran Auswertung Kieler
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Jürgen SchäwelKatamaran A-Kat 2 76 18:00:00 18:51:38 00:51:38 1 01:07:56 1 03.05.2019
03.05.2019
03.05.2019



select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Kieler' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Varianta'

Auswertung Kieler Auswertung Varianta
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Frank Reinboth und HTWK-CrewKieler Soling 224 100 18:00:00 18:51:58 00:51:58 1 00:51:58 1 03.05.2019
Jan Falkenreck, Peter, Lea, LukasKieler H-Boot 255 106 18:00:00 18:59:31 00:59:31 3 00:56:09 2 03.05.2019
Torsten, Tobias, GastKieler Skippi 650 9 99 18:00:00 18:56:21 00:56:21 2 00:56:55 3 03.05.2019

03.05.2019
03.05.2019
03.05.2019
03.05.2019
03.05.2019



select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Varianta'

Auswertung Varianta
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Bernd Cwielong Varianta Varianta 18 423 112 18:00:00 18:57:58 00:57:58 1 00:51:45 1
Andy Lorenz, Adi LorenzVarianta Varianta 18 61 112 18:00:00 18:59:02 00:59:02 2 00:52:43 2
Raimund und Cedric OttoVarianta Varianta 18 280 112 18:00:00 18:59:56 00:59:56 3 00:53:31 3
Reinhard Blaeser Varianta Varianta 18 182 112 18:00:00 19:00:11 01:00:11 4 00:53:44 4
Tino Böttner Varianta Varianta 18 279 112 18:00:00 19:01:05 01:01:05 5 00:54:32 5
Axel Klages, Torsten PohlVarianta Varianta 18 223 112 18:00:00 19:01:12 01:01:12 6 00:54:39 6
Martin Schlegel, Corinna KiebeVarianta Varianta 18 8 112 18:00:00 19:03:44 01:03:44 7 00:56:54 7
Andreas Ulrich, CarlVarianta Varianta 18 288 112 18:00:00 19:05:24 01:05:24 8 00:58:24 8



Auswertungsdatum 03.05.2019 select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019'
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03.05.2019 Mike Raila, KatharinaJolle 470er 4912 103 18:00:00 19:02:36 01:02:36 16 01:00:47 17
03.05.2019 Jürgen Schäwel KatamaranA-Kat 2 76 18:00:00 18:51:38 00:51:38 2 01:07:56 18
03.05.2019 Silvio Steinig Jolle Laser 162860 113 18:00:00 DNF 20 20



select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Jolle' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Katamaran'

Auswertung  JOLLE Auswertung  Katamaran
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Katamaran' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Kieler'

Auswertung  Katamaran Auswertung Kieler
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Kieler' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Varianta'

Auswertung Kieler Auswertung Varianta
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Varianta'

Auswertung Varianta
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Auswertungsdatum 03.05.2019 select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019'
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Jolle' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Katamaran'

Auswertung  JOLLE Auswertung  Katamaran
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Katamaran' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Kieler'

Auswertung  Katamaran Auswertung Kieler

D
at

um

Te
iln

eh
m

er

B
oo

ts
kl

as
se

B
oo

ts
be

ze
ic

hn
un

g

Se
ge

ln
um

m
er

Ya
rd

st
ic

k

B
eg

in
nz

ei
t

En
de

ze
it

D
N

S/
D

N
F

ge
se

ge
lte

 Z
ei

t

Pl
at

zi
er

un
g 

ge
se

ge
lte

 Z
ei

t

B
er

ec
hn

et
e 

Ze
it

Pl
at

zi
er

un
g 

be
re

ch
ne

te
 Z

ei
t

D
at

um



select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Kieler' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Varianta'

Auswertung Kieler Auswertung Varianta
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Varianta'

Auswertung Varianta
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Auswertungsdatum 03.05.2019 select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019'
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Jolle' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Katamaran'

Auswertung  JOLLE Auswertung  Katamaran
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Katamaran' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Kieler'

Auswertung  Katamaran Auswertung Kieler
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Kieler' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Varianta'

Auswertung Kieler Auswertung Varianta
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Varianta'

Auswertung Varianta
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Auswertungsdatum 03.05.2019 select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019'
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Jolle' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Katamaran'

Auswertung  JOLLE Auswertung  Katamaran
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Katamaran' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Kieler'

Auswertung  Katamaran Auswertung Kieler
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Kieler' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Varianta'

Auswertung Kieler Auswertung Varianta
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Varianta'

Auswertung Varianta

D
at

um

Te
iln

eh
m

er

B
oo

ts
kl

as
se

B
oo

ts
be

ze
ic

hn
un

g

Se
ge

ln
um

m
er

Ya
rd

st
ic

k

B
eg

in
nz

ei
t

En
de

ze
it

D
N

S/
D

N
F

ge
se

ge
lte

 Z
ei

t

Pl
at

zi
er

un
g 

ge
se

ge
lte

 Z
ei

t

B
er

ec
hn

et
e 

Ze
it

Pl
at

zi
er

un
g 

be
re

ch
ne

te
 Z

ei
t



Auswertungsdatum 03.05.2019 select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019'

Gesamtauswertung
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Jolle' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Katamaran'

Auswertung  JOLLE Auswertung  Katamaran
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Katamaran' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Kieler'

Auswertung  Katamaran Auswertung Kieler
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Kieler' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Varianta'

Auswertung Kieler Auswertung Varianta
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Varianta'

Auswertung Varianta
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Auswertungsdatum 03.05.2019 select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019'

Gesamtauswertung
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Jolle' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Katamaran'

Auswertung  JOLLE Auswertung  Katamaran
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Katamaran' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Kieler'

Auswertung  Katamaran Auswertung Kieler
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Kieler' select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Varianta'

Auswertung Kieler Auswertung Varianta
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select * where Col1 ='03.05.2019' and  Col3 ='Varianta'

Auswertung Varianta
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